115114
-4 / +14
32.81 16.41 262.5 ≤ 328
6.8 7.5 8.5
+14 / +158 5 6.8 7.5
+158 / +176 6.8 7.5 8.5
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
1,244 types from stock ... no cutting costs*

Travel distance unsupported 1 2 3 4 5 6 1,312 ft +
Oil-resistance none 1 2 3 4 highest
Torsion none 1 2 3 ±180°PUR Control cable | CF2
Chainflex® CF2 cables are resistant to oil and coolants. E-chain®: System E4/00
Part No. AWG Number of conductors and
rated cross section [mm²]
Outer
diameter
max.
Copper
index
Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
CF2-01-04 26 4 x 0.14 0.26 6.5 11.4 17 26.9 40
CF2-01-08 26 8 x 0.14 0.30 7.5 19.5 29 43.7 65
CF2-01-12 26 12 x 0.14 0.37 9.5 32.9 49 67.9 101
CF2-01-18 26 18 x 0.14 0.41 10.5 35.6 53 84.0 125
CF2-01-24 3) 26 24 x 0.14 0.45 11.5 43.7 65 90.7 135
CF2-01-36 26 36 x 0.14 0.57 14.5 59.1 88 134.4 200
CF2-01-48 26 48 x 0.14 0.65 16.5 90.7 135 208.3 310
CF2-02-04 24 4 x 0.25 0.28 7.0 16.1 24 35.6 53
CF2-02-08 24 8 x 0.25 0.33 8.5 27.6 41 55.8 83
CF2-02-18 24 18 x 0.25 0.49 12.5 64.5 96 127.7 190
CF2-02-24 24 24 x 0.25 0.53 13.5 80.6 120 147.8 220
CF2-02-48 24 48 x 0.25 0.71 18.0 154.6 230 302.4 450